
weiblich ELCH-Pokal  am 15.03.2015 in Riesa Mannschaft

Name Vorname Verein Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

Bauer Alexandra SV Pesterwitz 8,00 8,70 7,30 8,10 32,10

Böhme Sarah SV Pesterwitz 7,75 8,80 8,40 8,35 33,30

Staubach Felicitas SV Pesterwitz 7,55 8,25 7,80 8,60 32,20

Schrepfer Louise SV Pesterwitz 7,80 8,60 7,15 8,35 31,90
98,45 5.

Jeromin Esther SC Riesa e.V. 8,50 8,50 6,35 8,90 32,25

Schneider Vivian SC Riesa e.V. 7,00 8,05 8,15 8,10 31,30

König Anna SC Riesa e.V. 8,00 8,60 8,25 8,60 33,45
97,00 7.

Bieniok Laura Oschatzer TV 8,15 9,05 8,85 8,85 34,90

Krause Celine Oschatzer TV 8,15 8,85 8,70 8,85 34,55

Jentzsch Leonie Oschatzer TV 8,70 9,50 9,30 9,50 37,00

Walther Jana Oschatzer TV 8,00 8,70 8,85 8,80 34,35
106,60 2.

Reichel Julia VSG Pirna 8,25 8,60 8,30 8,65 33,80

Willm Frieda VSG Pirna 7,80 8,90 4,95 8,85 30,50

Dobosch Clara VSG Pirna 7,40 9,05 7,45 8,05 31,95

Marschke Frieda VSG Pirna 8,95 9,45 8,95 9,05 36,40
103,65 3.

Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,00 9,65 8,45 9,20 36,30

Mierisch Linda SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,20 9,70 9,10 9,40 37,40

Theusner Lotte SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,00 9,60 8,90 9,25 36,75

Scheuschner Mara SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,50 9,25 8,55 8,75 35,05
110,55 1.

Anderssohn Nikita SV Motor Mickten Dresden 7,50 9,15 7,70 8,85 33,20

Hellwig Hannah SV Motor Mickten Dresden 7,75 8,05 8,30 9,00 33,10

Arnold Laetizia SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,00 9,20 8,30 9,15 34,65

Otto Florentine SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,40 8,75 8,00 9,10 34,25
103,10 4.

Nachtigall Patcharaporn SV Fortschritt Pirna 7,75 8,20 7,90 8,55 32,40

Schreiber Leandra SV Fortschritt Pirna 7,50 8,55 8,10 8,40 32,55



weiblich ELCH-Pokal  am 15.03.2015 in Riesa Mannschaft

Mulansky Klara SV Fortschritt Pirna 8,00 8,75 7,80 8,55 33,10

Frank Aimie SV Fortschritt Pirna 6,65 7,80 5,95 7,85 28,25
98,05 6.

May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,05 8,30 7,00 8,75 31,10

Winter Annalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,25 8,45 6,95 8,70 31,35

Schuck Ivana HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,50 8,85 7,85 8,70 32,90

Agsten Melina HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,35 8,80 7,30 9,05 32,50
96,85 8.

Eisold Leonie SV Wesenitztal 0,00 8,25 6,85 8,35 23,45

Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 7,20 8,50 7,40 8,10 31,20

Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 8,20 8,80 7,55 8,10 32,65

Harms Kimberly SV Wesenitztal 7,60 8,20 6,70 8,25 30,75
95,05 9.

Gork Aileen TuS Weinböhla 7,30 7,95 8,05 8,55 31,85

Schubert Lisa TuS Weinböhla 7,80 8,20 7,00 8,25 31,25

Braun Emilie TuS Weinböhla 7,30 5,15 6,40 8,65 27,50

Dietrich Linda TuS Weinböhla 7,20 5,00 7,35 8,30 27,85
91,60 10.



weiblich ELCH-Pokal  am 15.03.2015 in Riesa Einzel

Name Vorname Verein Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

Mierisch Linda SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,20 9,70 9,10 9,40 37,40 1

Jentzsch Leonie Oschatzer TV 8,70 9,50 9,30 9,50 37,00 2

Theusner Lotte SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,00 9,60 8,90 9,25 36,75 3

Marschke Frieda VSG Pirna 8,95 9,45 8,95 9,05 36,40 4

Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 9,00 9,65 8,45 9,20 36,30 5

Scheuschner Mara SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,50 9,25 8,55 8,75 35,05 6

Bieniok Laura Oschatzer TV 8,15 9,05 8,85 8,85 34,90 7

Arnold Laetizia SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,00 9,20 8,30 9,15 34,65 8

Krause Celine Oschatzer TV 8,15 8,85 8,70 8,85 34,55 9

Walther Jana Oschatzer TV 8,00 8,70 8,85 8,80 34,35 10

Otto Florentine SV Motor Mickten Dresden 8,40 8,75 8,00 9,10 34,25 11

Reichel Julia VSG Pirna 8,25 8,60 8,30 8,65 33,80 12

König Anna SC Riesa e.V. 8,00 8,60 8,25 8,60 33,45 13

Böhme Sarah SV Pesterwitz 7,75 8,80 8,40 8,35 33,30 14

Anderssohn Nikita SV Motor Mickten Dresden 7,50 9,15 7,70 8,85 33,20 15

Hellwig Hannah SV Motor Mickten Dresden 7,75 8,05 8,30 9,00 33,10 16

Mulansky Klara SV Fortschritt Pirna 8,00 8,75 7,80 8,55 33,10 16

Schuck Ivana HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,50 8,85 7,85 8,70 32,90 18

Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 8,20 8,80 7,55 8,10 32,65 19

Schreiber Leandra SV Fortschritt Pirna 7,50 8,55 8,10 8,40 32,55 20

Agsten Melina HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,35 8,80 7,30 9,05 32,50 21

Nachtigall Patcharaporn SV Fortschritt Pirna 7,75 8,20 7,90 8,55 32,40 22

Jeromin Esther SC Riesa e.V. 8,50 8,50 6,35 8,90 32,25 23

Staubach Felicitas SV Pesterwitz 7,55 8,25 7,80 8,60 32,20 24

Bauer Alexandra SV Pesterwitz 8,00 8,70 7,30 8,10 32,10 25

Dobosch Clara VSG Pirna 7,40 9,05 7,45 8,05 31,95 26

Schrepfer Louise SV Pesterwitz 7,80 8,60 7,15 8,35 31,90 27

Gork Aileen TuS Weinböhla 7,30 7,95 8,05 8,55 31,85 28

Winter Annalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,25 8,45 6,95 8,70 31,35 29

Schneider Vivian SC Riesa e.V. 7,00 8,05 8,15 8,10 31,30 30

Schubert Lisa TuS Weinböhla 7,80 8,20 7,00 8,25 31,25 31



weiblich ELCH-Pokal  am 15.03.2015 in Riesa Einzel

Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 7,20 8,50 7,40 8,10 31,20 32

May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 7,05 8,30 7,00 8,75 31,10 33

Harms Kimberly SV Wesenitztal 7,60 8,20 6,70 8,25 30,75 34

Willm Frieda VSG Pirna 7,80 8,90 4,95 8,85 30,50 35

Frank Aimie SV Fortschritt Pirna 6,65 7,80 5,95 7,85 28,25 26

Dietrich Linda TuS Weinböhla 7,20 5,00 7,35 8,30 27,85 37

Braun Emilie TuS Weinböhla 7,30 5,15 6,40 8,65 27,50 38

Eisold Leonie SV Wesenitztal 0,00 8,25 6,85 8,35 23,45 39



Protokoll    13. SZ - Pokal    15.03.2015

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis

A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Rang

Jasmina Pucurica SV Dresden Reick 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 9,25 12,45 3,90 9,20 13,10 4,30 7,80 12,10 49,75 1

Lucia Götze Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,60 9,00 12,60 3,80 8,50 12,30 3,90 8,30 12,20 49,40 2

Mala Faust SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 4,00 7,90 11,90 3,30 8,55 11,85 4,10 8,70 12,80 3,90 8,90 12,80 49,35 3

Celine Frank ATV Frohnau 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,50 9,30 12,80 3,90 8,20 12,10 49,30 4

Hanna Schlaak TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,30 8,40 11,70 4,30 9,10 13,40 4,10 8,25 12,35 49,10 5

Nicole Schubert SV Dresden Reick 3,40 9,10 12,50 3,20 9,15 12,35 3,30 9,00 12,30 4,10 7,15 11,25 48,40 6

Elisa Ertel TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 9,00 12,40 3,30 8,00 11,30 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,70 8,70 12,40 48,10 7

Janica Roitzsch Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,20 9,00 12,20 3,70 8,00 11,70 3,90 8,40 12,30 48,10 7

Stine Bogner Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 9,05 12,25 3,90 8,25 12,15 3,90 7,90 11,80 47,85 9

Oda Diestel VSG Pirna 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,30 9,10 12,40 3,80 8,40 12,20 47,65 10

Johanna Grundmann SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,70 11,10 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,90 8,50 12,40 4,10 8,15 12,25 47,35 11

Josi Wagner SV Dresden Reick 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 9,05 12,25 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,90 7,70 11,60 47,35 11

Natalie Zimmermann VSG Pirna 3,40 7,45 10,85 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,60 8,70 12,30 3,60 8,35 11,95 47,30 13

Katharina May SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,50 8,65 12,15 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,70 7,30 11,00 47,30 13

Carmen Martin ATV Frohnau 3,40 7,75 11,15 3,20 9,25 12,45 3,80 8,00 11,80 3,40 8,35 11,75 47,15 15

Sarah Dittmann TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,60 8,35 11,95 4,00 7,80 11,80 3,90 7,40 11,30 47,15 15

Laura Zieger SV Dresden Reick 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 8,10 11,30 3,50 8,80 12,30 3,90 7,85 11,75 47,10 17

Helene Heßmann ATV Frohnau 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,20 9,10 12,30 3,50 8,80 12,30 3,30 8,30 11,60 47,10 17

Sherlyne Kuhner ATV Frohnau 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 8,60 11,80 3,50 8,60 12,10 3,30 8,55 0,30 11,55 47,10 17

Stella Scherf Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 8,65 11,85 4,00 8,80 12,80 3,10 8,10 11,20 47,05 20

Fiona Jendrzi HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,40 8,35 11,75 47,05 20

Zoe Richter SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,35 11,75 2,80 8,35 1,00 10,15 3,70 8,90 12,60 4,30 8,20 12,50 47,00 22

Nathalie Ferl Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 7,80 11,00 3,60 8,60 12,20 3,50 8,00 11,50 46,80 23

Stine Heß HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 8,55 11,75 3,10 9,10 12,20 3,60 8,20 11,80 46,80 23

Josefine Wünsch TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 7,95 11,25 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,70 8,25 11,95 46,60 25

Isolde Kirk Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,65 12,05 3,30 7,70 11,00 3,10 8,60 11,70 3,60 8,05 11,65 46,40 26

Lydia Lange HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,30 8,95 12,25 2,80 8,00 10,80 3,40 7,85 11,25 46,20 27

Lara Krotsch TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,30 8,55 11,85 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,50 7,15 10,65 45,90 28

Rosa Grunert Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,10 8,35 11,45 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,80 8,15 11,95 45,90 28

Gesine Flick VSG Pirna 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,40 8,40 11,80 2,80 7,60 10,40 3,60 7,70 11,30 45,40 30

Linda Seibt VSG Pirna 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 8,25 11,45 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,50 8,25 11,75 45,15 31

Ivy-Fabienne Pfeifer Oschatzer TV 3,60 6,80 10,40 3,20 9,00 12,20 3,80 7,00 10,80 3,90 7,65 11,55 44,95 32

Marie Gottlebe SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,25 10,65 3,40 8,35 11,75 4,00 6,50 10,50 4,10 7,85 11,95 44,85 33

Hannah Völlings SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 6,60 10,00 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,50 7,20 10,70 3,90 8,20 12,10 44,40 34

Johanna Pfohl Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 8,35 11,55 3,70 7,40 11,10 2,90 7,55 10,45 44,35 34



Wenke Leineweber TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,55 10,95 3,20 7,50 10,70 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,60 7,80 11,40 44,25 36

Vanessa Griehl Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 7,15 10,35 3,70 7,50 11,20 3,50 7,40 10,90 44,20 37

Nancy Mattner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 8,35 11,55 2,70 6,50 9,20 3,60 8,20 11,80 43,80 38

Nina Mauer HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 6,70 10,10 3,20 7,95 11,15 3,10 7,70 10,80 3,50 8,10 11,60 43,65 39

Anna-Maria Schmidt Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,35 10,75 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,00 7,90 10,90 3,30 6,80 10,10 43,00 40

Ronja Mennert TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 7,75 10,95 3,50 6,80 10,30 3,70 6,85 10,55 42,85 41

Lucy Kirbach Oschatzer TV 3,40 6,70 10,10 3,10 6,95 10,05 3,20 7,00 10,20 3,50 7,65 11,15 41,50 42

Solene Bartsch Oschatzer TV 1,00 7,70 8,70 3,10 7,55 10,65 2,90 7,30 10,20 3,40 7,70 11,10 40,65 43

Janine Gruber TuS Weinböhla 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,20 6,80 10,00 2,70 6,70 9,40 3,40 6,95 10,35 40,05 44

Franziska May SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,60 8,50 12,10 3,60 8,50 12,10 35,90 45

Toni Spangenberg Chemnitzer PSV 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,20 7,25 10,45 3,20 7,60 10,80 3,40 8,50 11,90 33,15 46



Protokoll    13. SZ - Pokal    15.03.2015

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis

A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Mannschaft Rang

Zoe Richter SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,35 11,75 2,80 8,35 1,00 10,15 3,70 8,90 12,60 4,30 8,20 12,50 47,00

Mala Faust SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 4,00 7,90 11,90 3,30 8,55 11,85 4,10 8,70 12,80 3,90 8,90 12,80 49,35

Johanna Grundmann SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,70 11,10 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,90 8,50 12,40 4,10 8,15 12,25 47,35

Katharina May SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,50 8,65 12,15 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,70 7,30 11,00 47,30 146,85 1.

35,90 35,60 37,80 37,55

Franziska May SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,40 8,30 11,70 3,60 8,50 12,10 3,60 8,50 12,10 35,90

Marie Gottlebe SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,25 10,65 3,40 8,35 11,75 4,00 6,50 10,50 4,10 7,85 11,95 44,85

Hannah Völlings SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 6,60 10,00 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,50 7,20 10,70 3,90 8,20 12,10 44,40

Nancy Mattner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 8,35 11,55 2,70 6,50 9,20 3,60 8,20 11,80 43,80 136,40 10.

31,90 35,05 33,30 36,15

Elisa Ertel TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 9,00 12,40 3,30 8,00 11,30 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,70 8,70 12,40 48,10

Hanna Schlaak TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,30 8,40 11,70 4,30 9,10 13,40 4,10 8,25 12,35 49,10

Ronja Mennert TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 7,75 10,95 3,50 6,80 10,30 3,70 6,85 10,55 42,85

Josefine Wünsch TV Blau-Gelb Bad Düben 3,40 8,60 12,00 3,30 7,95 11,25 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,70 8,25 11,95 46,60 143,80 4.

36,05 34,25 36,80 36,70

Anna-Maria Schmidt Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,35 10,75 3,10 8,15 11,25 3,00 7,90 10,90 3,30 6,80 10,10 43,00

Lucy Kirbach Oschatzer TV 3,40 6,70 10,10 3,10 6,95 10,05 3,20 7,00 10,20 3,50 7,65 11,15 41,50

Solene Bartsch Oschatzer TV 1,00 7,70 8,70 3,10 7,55 10,65 2,90 7,30 10,20 3,40 7,70 11,10 40,65

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,15 12.

29,55 31,95 31,30 32,35

Janica Roitzsch Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,20 9,00 12,20 3,70 8,00 11,70 3,90 8,40 12,30 48,10

Stella Scherf Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 8,65 11,85 4,00 8,80 12,80 3,10 8,10 11,20 47,05

Ivy-Fabienne Pfeifer Oschatzer TV 3,60 6,80 10,40 3,20 9,00 12,20 3,80 7,00 10,80 3,90 7,65 11,55 44,95

Stine Bogner Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 9,05 12,25 3,90 8,25 12,15 3,90 7,90 11,80 47,85 143,70 5.

34,75 36,65 36,65 35,65

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Johanna Pfohl Oschatzer TV 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,20 8,35 11,55 3,70 7,40 11,10 2,90 7,55 10,45 44,35

Nathalie Ferl Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 7,80 11,00 3,60 8,60 12,20 3,50 8,00 11,50 46,80

Vanessa Griehl Oschatzer TV 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 7,15 10,35 3,70 7,50 11,20 3,50 7,40 10,90 44,20 135,35 11.

35,10 32,90 34,50 32,85

Laura Zieger SV Dresden Reick 3,40 8,35 11,75 3,20 8,10 11,30 3,50 8,80 12,30 3,90 7,85 11,75 47,10

Nicole Schubert SV Dresden Reick 3,40 9,10 12,50 3,20 9,15 12,35 3,30 9,00 12,30 4,10 7,15 11,25 48,40

Jasmina Pucurica SV Dresden Reick 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,20 9,25 12,45 3,90 9,20 13,10 4,30 7,80 12,10 49,75

Josi Wagner SV Dresden Reick 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 9,05 12,25 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,90 7,70 11,60 47,35 146,55 2.

36,35 37,05 37,70 35,45

Natalie Zimmermann VSG Pirna 3,40 7,45 10,85 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,60 8,70 12,30 3,60 8,35 11,95 47,30

Oda Diestel VSG Pirna 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,30 9,10 12,40 3,80 8,40 12,20 47,65



Gesine Flick VSG Pirna 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,40 8,40 11,80 2,80 7,60 10,40 3,60 7,70 11,30 45,40

Linda Seibt VSG Pirna 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 8,25 11,45 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,50 8,25 11,75 45,15 141,55 7.

34,60 35,45 35,60 35,90

Celine Frank ATV Frohnau 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,50 9,30 12,80 3,90 8,20 12,10 49,30

Carmen Martin ATV Frohnau 3,40 7,75 11,15 3,20 9,25 12,45 3,80 8,00 11,80 3,40 8,35 11,75 47,15

Helene Heßmann ATV Frohnau 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,20 9,10 12,30 3,50 8,80 12,30 3,30 8,30 11,60 47,10

Sherlyne Kuhner ATV Frohnau 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 8,60 11,80 3,50 8,60 12,10 3,30 8,55 0,30 11,55 47,10 144,60 3.

34,95 37,00 37,20 35,45

Stine Heß HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 7,65 11,05 3,20 8,55 11,75 3,10 9,10 12,20 3,60 8,20 11,80 46,80

Nina Mauer HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 6,70 10,10 3,20 7,95 11,15 3,10 7,70 10,80 3,50 8,10 11,60 43,65

Lydia Lange HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,30 8,95 12,25 2,80 8,00 10,80 3,40 7,85 11,25 46,20

Fiona Jendrzi HSG DHfK Leipzig 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,30 8,60 11,90 3,40 8,35 11,75 47,05 140,40 8.

34,45 35,90 34,90 35,15

Lucia Götze Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,60 9,00 12,60 3,80 8,50 12,30 3,90 8,30 12,20 49,40

Toni Spangenberg Chemnitzer PSV 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,20 7,25 10,45 3,20 7,60 10,80 3,40 8,50 11,90 33,15

Rosa Grunert Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,10 8,35 11,45 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,80 8,15 11,95 45,90

Isolde Kirk Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,65 12,05 3,30 7,70 11,00 3,10 8,60 11,70 3,60 8,05 11,65 46,40 141,95 6.

35,35 35,05 35,50 36,05

Sarah Dittmann TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,60 8,35 11,95 4,00 7,80 11,80 3,90 7,40 11,30 47,15

Lara Krotsch TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,30 8,55 11,85 3,40 8,50 11,90 3,50 7,15 10,65 45,90

Wenke Leineweber TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,55 10,95 3,20 7,50 10,70 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,60 7,80 11,40 44,25

Janine Gruber TuS Weinböhla 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,20 6,80 10,00 2,70 6,70 9,40 3,40 6,95 10,35 40,05 137,30 9.

34,55 34,50 34,90 33,35


